Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Leighton - (448100) - Carlisle Aquatics - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:55.18
17:05.90
17:13.40
17:37.89
17:59.45
18:37.89

19:46.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:05.90
16:55.18
17:13.40
17:37.89
17:59.45
18:37.89

19:46.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
562
550
513
482
434
363

WA Pts

562
580
550
513
482
434
363

Round

I I T I T

Round

I m I I I I T

Date

15/11/13
22/03/14
23/03/13
26/10/12
31/03/12
06/11/11
26/02/11

Date

22/03/14
15/11/13
23/03/13
26/10/12
31/03/12
06/11/11
26/02/11

Meet

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

2014 Cumbrian Age Groups & County Champs
Cumbria County Championships

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Cumbria County Championships

Ayrshire Distance Meet

Cumbria County Championships

Meet

2014 Cumbrian Age Groups & County Champs
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
Cumbria County Championships

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Cumbria County Championships

Ayrshire Distance Meet

Cumbria County Championships

Venue

Carlisle

Carlisle

Carlisle
Chester-le-Street
Carlisle
Auchenharvie

Carlisle

Venue

Carlisle

Carlisle

Carlisle
Chester-le-Street
Carlisle
Auchenharvie

Carlisle

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2

Club Swam Under Level

Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



