Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Leighton - (448100) - Carlisle Aquatics - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:55.18	580	Н	15/11/13	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
17:05.90	562	Н	22/03/14	2014 Cumbrian Age Groups & County Champs	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	2
17:13.40	550	Н	23/03/13	Cumbria County Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	2
17:37.89	513	Н	26/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Carlisle Aq	3
17:59.45	482	Н	31/03/12	Cumbria County Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	2
18:37.89	434	F	06/11/11	Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Carlisle Aq	2
19:46.66	363	Н	26/02/11	Cumbria County Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:05.90	562	Н	22/03/14	2014 Cumbrian Age Groups & County Champs	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	2
16:55.18	580	Н	15/11/13	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
17:13.40	550	Н	23/03/13	Cumbria County Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	2
17:37.89	513	Н	26/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Carlisle Aq	3
17:59.45	482	Н	31/03/12	Cumbria County Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	2
18:37.89	434	F	06/11/11	Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Carlisle Aq	2
19:46.66	363	Н	26/02/11	Cumbria County Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	2